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Last Name First Name Organization E-mail Phone
1 Anastasiadis Stergios University of Ioannina stergios@cs.uoi.gr 30 26510 08818
2 Arlandini Claudio CILEA arlandini@cilea.it 39 02269951
3 Auhing Ricardo EPFL/Blue Brain Project
4 Avellan Francois EPFL
5 Berney Jean-Claude EPFL jean-claude.berney@epfl.ch 41 21 693 22 10
6 Bocquet Jean-Luc Sun Microsystems Suisse Jean-Luc.Bocquet@sun.com 41 79 218 99 15
7 Cangiani Giovanni ALGO - EPFL giovanni.cangiani@epfl.ch 41 216937526
8 Chevaux Patrick ClusterVision patrick.chevaux@clustervision.com 41 22 747 7825
9 Claffey Ken Xyratex ken_claffey@us.xyratex.com 321-331-6175

10 Cohen Lloyd IDC lcohen@idc.com 508-935-4333
11 Collins Jack National Cancer Institute collinja@mail.nih.gov 301-846-1990
12 Conway Steve IDC sconway@idc.com 612-381-6939
13 Cremese David IBM dcr@ch.ibm.com 41 58 333 4078
14 Declat Damien Bull damien.declat@bull.net 33 633284164
15 Deparis Simone EPFL simone.deparis@epfl.ch 41 216932547
16 Di Cesare Pasquale IBM Switzerland di@ch.ibm.com
17 Eickermann Thomas Forschungszentrum Juelich th.eickermann@fz-juelich.de 49 2461 616596
18 Finn Steve BAE Systems steve@sfinn.com 417-353-0553
19 Gatri Mondher EPFL/Blue Brain Project
20 Gillot Dominique Hewlett-Packard dominique.gillot@hp.com 41 79 217 12 37
21 Gray Alan EPCC, University of Edinburgh a.gray@ed.ac.uk 44 131 650 5201
22 Guglielmi Matteo EPFL matteo.guglielmi@epfl.ch
23 Harper Nicholas Spectra Logic Europe Ltd nickh@spectralogic.com 44 7810 867663
24 Hayes Charles HCS charles.w.hayes@verizon.net 301-922-7400
25 Hemmer Frederic CERN Frederic.Hemmer@cern.ch
26 Hill Sean EPFL/Blue Brain Project
27 Hussain-Khan Hamid University of Lausanne hamid.hussain-khan@unil.ch 41216922063
28 Jermini Pascal EPFL-DIT-EX pascal.jermini@epfl.ch 41 216932218
29 Joseph II Earl IDC hpc@idc.com 612-812-5798
30 Kalwani Sharan Industry Expert shan@kalwani.com 248-980-8649
31 Kasdorf James Pittsburgh Supercomputing Center kasdorf@psc.edu 831-419-7665
32 Kenyon John EPFL/Blue Brain Project
33 King Jim EPFL/Blue Brain Project
34 Krebs Jochen Altair Engineering krebs@altair.de 49 1713357722
35 Lasserre Sebastien EPFL/Blue Brain Project
36 Lauber Gilbert IDC Consultant/Europe gilbert.lauber@sec-hpc.com 41 79 212 7382
37 Leballeur Jean-Claude EPFL jean-claude.leballeur@epfl.ch 41 21 693 22 59
38 Margaritondo Giorgio EPFL
39 Markram Henry EPFL/Blue Brain Project
40 Maruzewski Pierre EPFL-LMH pierre.maruzewski@epfl.ch 41 216932510
41 Masera Paolo Altair Engineering srl paolo.masera@altairengineering.it 39 0119007714
42 Melanson Michael EPFL/Blue Brain Project
43 Minkenberg Cyriel IBM Research sil@zurich.ibm.com 41 44 724 8670
44 Muzio Paul City University of New York paul.muzio@csi.cuny.edu 612-382-4480
45 Paulhus Steve Xyratex steve_paulhus@us.xyratex.com 407-829-3555
46 Ramaswamy Srikanth EPFL/Blue Brain Project
47 Ramisetti Srinivasa EPFL srinivasa.ramisetti@epfl.ch
48 Ranjan Rajnish EPFL/Blue Brain Project
49 Reis Victor U.S. DOE victor.reis@hq.doe.gov 202 586 2249
50 Rezzonico Vittoria EPFL Vittoria.Rezzonico@epfl.ch 021 693905
51 Riachi Imad EPFL/Blue Brain Project
52 Saha Geetanjali EPFL/Blue Brain Project
53 Scherm Hans-Peter SGI hp@sgi.com 49 89 46108 221
54 Schoenemeyer Thomas NEC Deutschland tschoenemeyer@hpce.nec.com 49 8061937918
55 Schreier Paul Scientific Computing World paul@pspr.biz 41 43 377 52 45
56 Schuermann Felix EPFL/Blue Brain Project felix.schuermann@epfl.ch 41 21 693 9647
57 Schulz Markus CERN Markus.Schulz@cern.ch
58 Sharma Avnish M.L.V. Government College, Rajasthan meavnish@yahoo.co.in 91 941 313 4670
59 Singleterry Robert NASA Langley Research Center robert.c.singleterry@nasa.gov 757-864-1437
60 Strauss Henry HP GmbH henry.strauss@hp.com
61 Stringfellow Neil CSCS /Swiss National Supercomputing Centre nstring@cscs.ch 41 91 610 8249
62 Tolou Ali EPFL ali.tolou@epfl.ch 41 216933565
63 Turek David IBM Corporation dturek@us.ibm.com 845-433-8082
64 Ugolotti Beppe NICE beppe@nice-italy.com 39 0141 901516
65 Walpen René Acceleris rene.walpen@acceleris.ch
66 Windler Juergen Voltaire Ltd. juergenw@voltaire.com 49 6123975086
67 Winkler Patrick Dell SA patrick_winkler@dell.com 41 796180364
68 Zacharov Igor T-Platforms igor.zacharov@gmail.com 41 79 202 2578
69 Zuccato Pierfrancesco Eurotech spa pierfrancesco.zuccato@eurotech.com 39 0433485411
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